
 

ITINERARY FOR One-Hour Pleasure Trip by the Double–Decker Bus 

 

 

NICCO to ECO (3pm to 4pm)  

 

 3.00 Nicco Park Trip commences 

 3.15 Eastern High NT Bus Terminus 

 3.18 Axis Mall 

 3.25 Rabindra Tirtha 

 3.30 Aircraft Museum 

 3.45 Mother Wax Museum 

 3.50 Misti Hub 

 3.55 Eco Park Gate No.4 

 4.00 Trip ends 

 

 

 

ECO to NICCO (4.30pm to 5.30pm) 

 

 4.30 Eco Park Trip commences 

 4.35 Misti Hub 

 4.40 Mother Wax Museum 

 4.45 Vivek Tirtha/Eco Park Gate No.1 

 4.55 Rabindra Tirtha 

 5.15 Axis Mall 

 5.20 New Town Bus Stand 

 5.30 Trip Ends at Nicco Park 

 

 

TICKET FARE 

Upper Decker : Rs.150.00+GST@5% 

Lower Decker : Rs.100.00+GST@5% 

 

Inclusion: 01(one) bottle of Mineral Water per person, only Sight-Seeing 

Exclusion: Fooding, Entries at the various Places of Interest 

 


